يوجد اربع وعشرون ساعة في اليوم 

There are 7 days in a week .  يوجد سبعة ايام في الاسبوع 

There are four or five weeks in a month. يوجد اربع او خمس اسابيع في الشهر    

There are 12 months in a year. يوجد اثنتا عشر شهرا في السنة      

There are 365 days in a year. يوجد ثلاثمائة وخمس وستون يوما في السنة   

صيغة اختبار :   

1-I go shopping …………… a month. ( never – twice) 

2-There are 7 days in a ……………. ( week – year ) 

3- we're ,  we are  ;